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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
3. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
9. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
10. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
11. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
12. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
13. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-01-6x10.dst
6.00x6.02 inches; 47,531 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
3. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
9. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
10. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
11. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
12. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
13. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-01-8x8.dst
7.81x7.85 inches; 62,910 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
3.  (Sul-R:1260)
4. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
5. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
9. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
10. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
11. Sunset (Sul-R:621)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-02-6x10.dst
6.00x6.16 inches; 47,500 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
3.  (Sul-R:1260)
4. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
5. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
9. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
10. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
11. Sunset (Sul-R:621)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-02-8x8.dst
7.67x7.87 inches; 63,124 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
8. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
11. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-03-6x10.dst
6.02x6.28 inches; 49,184 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
8. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
11. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-03-8x8.dst
7.54x7.87 inches; 64,350 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
3. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
4. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
8. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
9. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
10. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
11. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
12. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
13. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-04-6x10.dst
6.00x6.02 inches; 43,931 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
3. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
4. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
8. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
9. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
10. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
11. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
12. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
13. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-04-8x8.dst
7.83x7.85 inches; 59,949 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors
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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
3.  (Sul-R:1260)
4. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
5. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
8. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
9. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
10. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
11. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
14. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
15. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
16. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
17. Rust (Sul-R:1181)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-05-6x10.dst
6.00x6.06 inches; 44,298 stitches
17 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
3.  (Sul-R:1260)
4. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
5. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
8. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
9. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
10. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
11. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
14. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
15. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
16. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
17. Rust (Sul-R:1181)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-05-8x8.dst
7.77x7.84 inches; 57,543 stitches
17 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
7. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
8. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
11. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-06-6x10.dst
6.08x6.00 inches; 40,243 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
7. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
8. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
11. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-06-8x8.dst
7.85x7.74 inches; 53,017 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
7. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
8. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
9.  (Sul-R:1260)
10. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
11. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
14. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-07-6x10.dst
5.99x6.02 inches; 38,601 stitches
14 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
6. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
7. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
8. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
9.  (Sul-R:1260)
10. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
11. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)
14. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-07-8x8.dst
7.81x7.85 inches; 52,975 stitches
14 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
6. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
7. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
8. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
9. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
10. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
11. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
12. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
13. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-08-6x10.dst
5.99x6.05 inches; 43,884 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
6. True Orange (Sul-R:1168)
7. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
8. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
9. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
10. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
11. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
12. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
13. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-08-8x8.dst
7.78x7.85 inches; 58,129 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors
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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
3.  (Sul-R:1260)
4. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
5. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
6. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
9.  (Sul-R:1260)
10. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
11. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
12. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
13. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
14. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
15.  (Sul-R:1260)
16. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
17. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
18. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
19. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
20. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
21. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
22. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-09-6x10.dst
6.00x6.08 inches; 40,215 stitches
22 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
3.  (Sul-R:1260)
4. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
5. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
6. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
9.  (Sul-R:1260)
10. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
11. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
12. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
13. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
14. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
15.  (Sul-R:1260)
16. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
17. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
18. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
19. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
20. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
21. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
22. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-09-8x8.dst
7.75x7.85 inches; 53,363 stitches
22 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9.  (Sul-R:1260)
10. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
11. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
12. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
15.  (Sul-R:1260)
16. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
17. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
18. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
19. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
20. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
21. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-10-6x10.dst
6.02x6.00 inches; 46,596 stitches
21 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
6. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
7. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9.  (Sul-R:1260)
10. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
11. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
12. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
13. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
14. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
15.  (Sul-R:1260)
16. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
17. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
18. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
19. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
20. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
21. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-10-8x8.dst
7.85x7.82 inches; 63,820 stitches
21 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
3. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Pastel Peach (Sul-R:1017)
8. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
9. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
10. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
11. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
14. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
15. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-11-6x10.dst
6.00x6.07 inches; 43,327 stitches
15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
3. Pink Tint (Sul-R:1068)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Pastel Peach (Sul-R:1017)
8. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
9. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
10. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
11. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
14. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
15. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-11-8x8.dst
7.77x7.87 inches; 57,165 stitches
15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
6. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
9. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
10. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
11. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
12. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-12-6x10.dst
6.00x6.04 inches; 41,347 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2.  (Sul-R:1260)
3. Khaki (Sul-R:1212)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Silver (Sul-R:1085)
6. Med. Turquoise (Sul-R:1094)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Sapphire (Sul-R:1534)
9. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
10. Cognac (Sul-R:1264)
11. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
12. Lt. Purple (Sul-R:1194)

Vintage-Santas-Workshop-12-8x8.dst
7.80x7.85 inches; 53,248 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors


